Call us on:
Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200
RES10 Chassis Mounted
General Purpose Filters
0.00
10.00
20.00
30.00

230V/50Hz
Inductance
∑L
mH
Capacitance
∑Cx
uF
Capacitance
∑Cy
nF
Resistance
∑R
KΩ
RES10F01  1   0.74  12  0.1  9.4  1000  F  W
RES10F03  3  0.74  2.5  0.1  9.4  1000  F  W
RES10F06  6  0.74  1.0  0.1  9.4  1000  F  W
RES10F10  10  0.74  0.8  0.1  9.4  1000  F  W
RES10F12  12  0.74  0.7  0.1  9.4  1000  F  W
RES10F13  13  0.74  0.7  0.1  9.4  1000  F  W
RES10F16  16  0.74  0.7  0.1  9.4  1000  F  W
RES10F20  20  0.74  0.6  0.1  9.4  1000  F  W
RES10S20  20  0.74  0.6  0.1  9.4  1000 W  S
RES10S30  30  0.87  0.7  0.47  20  1000   S
RES10S60  60  0.87  1  1.5  20  330   S
ConnecƟon Type
Call us on:
Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200
DEM Manufacturing